1
E
FF
IC
IE
N
C
Y

2
MP2361 – 2A, 23V, 1.4MHz STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking Free Air Temperature (TA)
MP2361DQ* QFN10 (3mm x 3mm) C8 –40C to +85C
MP2361DH** MSOP10E 2361D –40C to +85C
MP2361DK*** MSOP10 2361D –40C to +85C
MP2361DS**** SOIC8 MP2361DS –40C to +85C
*For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (eg. MP2361DQ–Z);
For RoHS, compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2361DQ –LF–Z)
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (eg. MP2361DH–Z);
For RoHS, compliant packaging, add suffix –LF (eg. MP2361DH –LF–Z)